
A meeting of the moderation committee of computer Science department was held on 
13/05/2024. The lnternal Assessments of the following papers were observed. 

S.No Title 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MINUTES OF MODERATION COMMITTEE 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER NETWORKS 

PHP PROGRAMMING (SEC-4) 
OPERATING SYSTEMS 
DATA EXPLORATION AND VISUALIZATION 
INTRODUCTION TO WEB PROGRAMMING 
(GE-IV) 
DATA STRUTURES USING C++ 

DATA ANALYIS AND VISUALIZATION USING 
PYTHON (GE-2) 

Following members were present: 

1. RAKESH YADAV 

2. PREETI SHARMA 

3. ABHA VASAL 

4. K.K.S. GAUTAM 

5. YOGESH KUMARI 

6. PAWAN KUMAR 

a 

Paper Code 
42347610 

Moderation was carried out where ever necessary. List of moderation is enclosed. 

42343602 
2342572401 

2343012009 
2344002004 

ham 

2342571201 
2344001201 

Semester 

VI 

V 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

