P/26/5/24

MINUTES OF MODERATION COMMITTEE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

A meeting of the moderation committee of computer Science department was held on 13/05/2024. The Internal Assessments of the following papers were observed.

S.No	Title	Paper Code	Semester
1	COMPUTER NETWORKS	42347610	VI
2	PHP PROGRAMMING (SEC-4)	42343602 🗸	VI
3	OPERATING SYSTEMS	2342572401 -	IV
4	DATA EXPLORATION AND VISUALIZATION	2343012009 -	IV
5	INTRODUCTION TO WEB PROGRAMMING (GE-IV)	2344002004 _	IV
6	DATA STRUTURES USING C++	2342571201	11
7	DATA ANALYIS AND VISUALIZATION USING PYTHON (GE-2)	2344001201 /	II %

Moderation was carried out where ever necessary. List of moderation is enclosed.

Following members were present:

1. RAKESH YADAV

2. PREETI SHARMA —

3. ABHA VASAL

4. K.K.S. GAUTAM -

5. YOGESH KUMARI -

6. PAWAN KUMAR ~

\ \

I shaens

usgentam

A was